Modello 3270

Versione: |

Matricola: |

Codice: |

230V -50 Hz

schuko
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Codice

4340350
4340830
4340100
4340680
4340360
4340370
4341740
4340090
4340400
4340410

Denominazione

Interruttore
Bocchettone
Supporto
Cavo
Motore
Base
Serbatoio
Bocchettone
Supporto
Ruota
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Versione'| | Validita |Pos.| Codice |Denominazione

Modello 3270 Matricola: | |

Codice: | 51923 |

4341310 | Tubo

4340150 | Spazzola

4340170 | Lancia

4340180 | Spazzola

4340200 | Tubo plastica (Q.ta 3)
4341460 | Filtro cartuccia
4341620 | Fermo

4341400 | Porta-accessori
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